
Visit the online Agent Reference Guide at AgentUniverse.com for full details! Support Services: (800) 940-2122 

AIRLINE CONSOLIDATORS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Air by Pleasant (800) 877-8111  AirbyPleasant.com

Cosmopolitan Travel Service  (855) 643-5527  ctsfares.com

GTT Global (800) 485-6828  gttglobal.com

Picasso Travel (310) 645-4400  picassotravel.com

CAR RENTALS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Alamo 800-4-AGENTS ta.alamo.com

Auto Europe (800) 432-6490 autoeurope.com

Carey International (888) 895-1908 careyconnect.com

Dollar Rent A Car - CDP# - 3044750 (800) 654-3131 dollar.com

Embarque  (866) 444-2144 embarque.com

Enterprise (800) 261-7331 enterprise.com/ta

Hertz - CDP# - 1170024 (800) 654-3131 hertzagent.com

National (844) 382-6875 nationalcar.com/ta 

Thrifty Car Rental - CDP# - 3044746 (800) 654-3131 thrifty.com

YACHT RENTAL RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

YACHTICO  (800) 489-2248 yachtico.com

CRUISE LINES RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

AmaWaterways (800) 626-0126 amawaterways.com 

Avalon Waterways (800) 221-0090 globusfamilypartner.com

Azamara Club Cruises® (877) 222-2526 CruisePRO

Blount Small Ship Adventures (800) 556-7450 blountadventure.com

Celebrity Cruises (800) 437-3111 CruisePRO

Crystal Cruises (800) 446-6620 book.crystalcruises.com

Cunard® Line (800) 528-6273 CruisePRO

Disney Cruise Line® (800) 511-1333 CruisePRO

Holland America Line (800) 426-0327 CruisePRO

Hurtigruten  (866) 552-0371  Hurtigruten.com

MSC Cruises (800) 666-9333 CruisePRO

Norwegian Cruise Line (800) 327-7030 CruisePRO

Oceania Cruises (800) 531-5658 CruisePRO

Paul Gauguin Cruises (800) 848-6172  pgcruises.com/

PONANT Yacht Cruises & Expeditions (888) 400-1082  Ponant.com

Princess Cruises® (800) 421-1700 CruisePRO

Regent Seven Seas Cruises® (844) 4 REGENT CruisePRO

Royal Caribbean® (800) 327-6700 CruisePRO

Seabourn (800) 929-9595 CruisePRO

CRUISE LINES RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Silversea Cruises (800) 722-9955 CruisePRO

Singlescruise.com (800) 393-5000  singlescruise.com/agents

Star Clippers (800) 442-0551  agents.starclippers.com/us-dom 

UnCruise Adventures (888) 862-8881 UnCruise.com 

Viking® (877) 523-0554 MyVikingJourney.com/agent

Windstar Cruises (800) 258-7245   AgentHub.WindstarCruises.com

HOTELS RESERVATIONS RATES CODES AND pinSIGHT

AccorHotels (844) 382-2267 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Aulani, A Disney Resort and Spa  (866) 503-4763   DisneyTravelAgents.com

Choice Hotels (877) 424-6423 7TL, TL7, pinSIGHT

Design Hotels (833) 422-3238 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Hilton (800) 445-8667 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Hyatt Hotels & Resorts (888) 591-1234 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

InterContinental Hotels Group (IHG) (877) 424-2449 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

La Quinta Inns & Suites (800) 753-3757   7TL, TL7, pinSIGHT

Leading Hotels of the World (800) 223-6800 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Loews Hotels (888) 982-7189   7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Millennium Hotels and Resorts  (866) 866-8086 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Radisson Hotel Group  (800) 967-9033 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Taj Hotels Palaces Resorts Safaris (866) 969-1825 TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

The Peninsula Hotels (866) 382-8388 TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Two Roads Hospitality  7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

Wyndham Hotels and Resorts (877) 999-3223 7TL, TL7, TZE, TZEL, pinSIGHT

INSURANCE RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

AIG Travel  (800) 454-7107 travelguard.com

Allianz Global Assistance (855) 524-3687 AgentMaxOnline.com

Aon Berkely Travel (800) 803-1213 aontravpro.com

Chubb Travel Protection  (844) 825-2265 chubbtravelprotection.com 

Travel Insured International (866) 684-0219 travelinsured.com

RAIL/GROUND TRANSPORT RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Amtrak (800) 525-2550 avcom.RailAgent.com 

Rail Europe (800) 438-7245 agent.raileurope.com

TOUR OPERATORS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Abercrombie & Kent (800) 323-7308  abercrombiekent.com/services

Adventures by Disney® (877) 728-7282 DisneyTravelAgents.com 

African Travel, Inc. (888) 777-8016  africantravelinc.com
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TOUR OPERATORS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Alexander+Roberts (800) 367-6839 alexanderroberts.com

Amtrak Vacations (800) 268-7252 amtrakvacations.com

Anderson Vacations (866) 814-7378 andersonvacations.com

Avanti Destinations (800) 422-5053 avantidestinations.com

Bedsonline (833) 422-3537 bedsonline.com

Big Five Tours & Expeditions (800) BIG-FIVE bigfive.com 

Blue Sky Tours (800) 678-2787 blueskytours.com

Central Holidays  (800) 935-5000 centralholidays.com

CIE Tours International (800) 243-8687 travelagent.cietours.com

Classic Vacations (800) 221-3949 classicvacations.com/travel-agent/login

Contiki Vacations (800) 266-8454 contiki.com/agents

Cosmos (800) 221-0090 globusfamilypartner.com

Cox and Kings (800) 999-1758 coxandkingsusa.com

Delta Vacations (800) 727-1111 worldagentdirect.com

Disneyland® Resort   (800) 854-3104   DisneyTravelAgents.com

Europe Express (800) 927-3876 europeexpress.com

Excursions Ltd.  (800) 305-2571  bespokeexcursions.com

Funjet Vacations (800) 558-3060 funjetagent.com

G Adventures (877) 390-9050 gadventures.com/agents

Globus  (800) 221-0090 globusfamilypartner.com

GOGO Vacations (888)-567-0600  gogowwv.com 

ID Travel Group / Island Destinations (800) 942-5499 idtravelgroup.com

Insight Vacations (800) 582-8380 insightvacations.com

In The Know Experiences  (646) 738-3875 events@itkexp.com

Intrepid Travel (866) 915-1511 intrepidtravel.com

Islands In The Sun (888) 819-7443 islandsinthesun.com 

JourneseSM (800) 442-9244 journese.com

Kensington Tours  (888) 903-2001 kensingtontours.com/agents

Leisure Connect (877) 881-8651 leisureconnect.com

Mayflower Tours (800) 323-7604 mayflowertours.com 

Monograms (800) 221-0090 globusfamilypartner.com 

Pleasant Holidays (866) 553-1440 pleasantagent.com

Qantas Vacations (866) 914-4362 qantasvacations.com 

R. Crusoe & Son  (888) 490-8046 rcrusoe.com

Roadtrips (800) 465-1765 roadtrips.com 

Rocky Mountaineer (800) 665-7245  rockymountaineer.com

Sceptre Tours (800) 221-0924  sceptrevacations.com

TOUR OPERATORS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Shore Excursions Group  (866) 999-6590 shoreexcursionsgroup.com

SITA World Tours (800) 421-5643 sitatours.net/AgentServices

Tauck (800)788-7885 tauck.com

Travel2 (800) 351-2317 travel2-us.com/agents

Universal Orlando Resort (800) 224-3838  vaxvacationaccess.com

Vacation Express  (800) 486-9777  vacationexpress.com

Walt Disney World® 
Resort (800) 327-2996  DisneyTravelAgents.com

TRAVEL LEADERS NETWORK EXCLUSIVE PROGRAMS RESERVATIONS

Agent Profiler  AgentUniverse.com 

AirPRO  AgentUniverse.com

Amenity Departure Dates  AgentUniverse.com

Apex  AgentUniverse.com

CruisePRO  AgentUniverse.com

Culinary Collection  AgentUniverse.com

Distinctive Voyages  AgentUniverse.com

Engagement    AgentUniverse.com

In-Country Partners    AgentUniverse.com

Leaders Edge Website Program  AgentUniverse.com 

pinSIGHT  AgentUniverse.com

SELECT Hotels & Resorts   AgentUniverse.com

Worldwide Hotel Program   AgentUniverse.com

Visit the online Agent Reference Guide at AgentUniverse.com for full details!
Support Services: (800) 940-2122                  Print Date: December 2018. Subject to Change.

BUSINESS & CLIENT SERVICES RESERVATIONS

ADP (866) 506-9447

Agency Technology AgentUniverse.com 

Axus Travel App AgentUniverse.com 

Business Impact Group (BIG) (952) 300-9413 

Booking Builder Technologies (845) 234-4440

CIBT AgentUniverse.com

Cornerstone Information Systems AgentUniverse.com

eKit bnowak@ekit-inc.com 

Fastsigns (952) 914-9860 

FedEx AgentUniverse.com

Grasp Technologies Inc. AgentUniverse.com

Group Travel Technologies, Inc. AgentUniverse.com

HP Office Equipment AgentUniverse.com

Integrated Communications AgentUniverse.com

BUSINESS & CLIENT SERVICES RESERVATIONS

MailPound travelleadersnetwork.mailpound.com

Office Depot AgentUniverse.com

Onyx Hotel Commissions (214) 396-3223 

Order Center AgentUniverse.com 

Park ‘N Fly (800) 325-4863 

Spectrio On-Hold Service AgentUniverse.com 

Staples AgentUniverse.com 

TASS (416) 725-1140
(Travel Agency Support Service 24/7)

TRAMS (310) 641-8726

Travel Leaders 24 AgentUniverse.com

Travelex AgentUniverse.com 

UPS AgentUniverse.com
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